
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901220000
30051

01/22/1999
10:34:06

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901270000
36831

01/27/1999
12:26:21

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901050000
03301

199904200001
66781

04/20/1999
10:53:30

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904010001
36741

199904200001
67381

04/20/1999
11:41:34

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199903310001
34671

199907060002
82521

07/06/1999
02:29:50

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199905200002
11701

199908190003
49231

08/19/1999
10:17:39

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805050001
62321

199901220000
29931

01/22/1999
10:17:51

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812160005
01901

199901270000
36861

01/27/1999
12:26:25

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199811130004
51641

199902220000
73171

02/22/1999
01:17:37

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199812300005
19981

199907160002
97611

07/16/1999
08:21:06

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BUGG,
ROBERT W III

17 85 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:17 Pg:85

199904010001
36741

04/01/1999
09:35:56

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLES,
HARVEY L JR

21 33 Lot#:50
Book:21 Pg:33


