Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	MORTG/ Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
	20.0 110001000		Larry Molo	,,		20011					Description
199901220000 30051	01/22/1999 10:34:06	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199901270000 36831	01/27/1999 12:26:21	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199901050000 03301	
199904200001 66781	04/20/1999 10:53:30	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904010001 36741	
199904200001 67381	04/20/1999 11:41:34	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199903310001 34671	
199907060002 82521	07/06/1999 02:29:50	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199905200002 11701	
199908190003 49231	08/19/1999 10:17:39	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805050001 62321	
199901220000 29931	01/22/1999 10:17:51	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199812160005 01901	
199901270000 36861	01/27/1999 12:26:25	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199811130004 51641	
199902220000 73171	02/22/1999 01:17:37	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199812300005 19981	
199907160002 97611	07/16/1999 08:21:06	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BUGG, ROBERT W III			17	85		Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:17 Pg:8
199904010001 36741	04/01/1999 09:35:56	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLES, HARVEY L JR			21	33		Lot#:50 Book:21 Pg:3